
Class Time  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME  Horse_Name Rider No Horse No Owner  OPEN? No

08:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

1 08:45 Clear Round 75cm Harry wood Woody 1

2 09:00 80cm Open Janette weegram Felicity 169086 DXEOP 169086 2

2 09:02 80cm Open Sarah Dewar Pennywells Choice JIVHP JIVHP Open 3

2 09:04 80cm Open Kiera Newlove Ozzy 160599 123456 160599 4

2 09:06 80cm Open Frankie Parker A SUNRISE KEY 168225 439130 168225 Open 5

2 09:08 80cm Open Lindsey craggs Stevans elizabeth r 171063 440798 171063 6

2 09:10 80cm Open Sara Blakey Ferndale Moscow bay 64565 368307 64565 7

2 09:12 80cm Open Sharon Roche One Liner N/a N/a N/a 8

09:14 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

3 09:30 85cm/85cm Open Frankie Parker A SUNRISE KEY 168225 439130 168225 0pen 5

3 09:32 85cm/85cm Open Lindsey craggs Stevans Elizabeth R 171063 440798 171063 6

3 09:34 85cm/85cm Open Kiera Newlove GOGI II 160599 426961 160599 9

3 09:36 85cm/85cm Open Sara Blakey Ferndale Moscow bay 64565 368307 64565 7

3 09:38 85cm/85cm Open Sharon Roche One Liner Ns Na Na Open 8

3 09:40 85cm/85cm Open Holly Butcher SHARP ORDER II 173154 391322 173154 Open 10

3 09:42 85cm/85cm Open Carrera-Jade Thorpe Foxwood Secret Agent 124766 380942 124766 11

3 09:44 85cm/85cm Open Amy Veitch Quinella Z 137231 418618 137231 Open 13

3 09:46 85cm/85cm Open Becky Hill Portmore stroller 131466 383757 . 14

3 09:48 85cm/85cm Open Chanelle Soakell Valisera 164180 428242 171063 15

3 09:50 85cm/85cm Open Claire McLaughlin Lilly Ballerina 177772 IXBMA NA . 16

3 09:52 85cm/85cm Open Hannah Ward-Nichol That There Splash Mare 103852 438072 103752 0pen 17

3 09:54 85cm/85cm Open Jade Hutchinson Lurgan Du Carel 139729 370088 139728 18

3 09:56 85cm/85cm Open Jennifer Baker Borislav 116458 439344 116458 19

3 09:58 85cm/85cm Open Julie Richardson Congress concorde 60262 440572 60262 20

3 10:00 85cm/85cm Open Lauren Dale Touching Gold 148303 369773 148303 21

3 10:02 85cm/85cm Open Madelaine Archibald TT Capry 143376 438089 105041 22

3 10:04 85cm/85cm Open Mason Shield-Graham Glencarrig Maeve 177533 440582 168667 23

3 10:06 85cm/85cm Open Mellisa Whitfield Umberlina M 123773 430449 123773 24

3 10:08 85cm/85cm Open Melonie bennett The dark imo flottie 136858 437333 Melonie bennett 25

3 10:10 85cm/85cm Open Miss janette weegram Drag queen dhz 169086 437158 169086 26

3 10:12 85cm/85cm Open Paddy Muir Eloquently Put 112683 440700 177692 Open 27



3 10:14 85cm/85cm Open Philippa Archibald Dolce Vita TN Z 141064 425736 117203 28

3 10:16 85cm/85cm Open Ria Scott SJL GINGER 134775 440795 134774 29

3 10:18 85cm/85cm Open Kiera Newlove Marbaya 160599 440423 160599 31

3 10:20 85cm/85cm Open Tim craggs TC Copacabana 92235 440766 92235 32

3 10:22 85cm/85cm Open Carrera-Jade Thorpe A Amelusiena 4 124766 378089 124766 33

3 10:24 85cm/85cm Open Alexandra Donoughue Macadam cowboy du lin 160652 421760 160652 12

3 10:26 85cm/85cm Open Sally Kingsley Little Longstockings 51953 436139 51953 30

4 10:28 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

4 10:50 British Novice/90cm Claire McLaughlin Lilly Ballerina 177772 IXBMA Na . 16

4 10:52 British Novice/90cm Hannah Ward-Nichol That There Splash Mare 103852 438072 103852 17

4 10:54 British Novice/90cm Sally Kingsley Little Longstockings 51953 436139 51953 30

4 10:56 British Novice/90cm Jennifer Baker Borislav 116458 439344 116458 19

4 10:58 British Novice/90cm Jule Richardson Congress concorde 60262 440572 60262 20

4 11:00 British Novice/90cm Lauren Dale Touching Gold 148303 369773 148303 Open 21

4 11:02 British Novice/90cm Madelaine Archibald TT Capry 143376 438089 105041 22

4 11:04 British Novice/90cm Mason Shield-Graham Glencarrig Maeve 177533 440582 168667 23

4 11:06 British Novice/90cm Mellisa Whitfield Umberlina M 123773 430449 123773 24

4 11:08 British Novice/90cm Mark poskitt E you tube 121188 392773 121188 Open 34

4 11:10 British Novice/90cm Melonie bennett The dark imo flottie 136868 437333 Melonie bennett 25

4 11:12 British Novice/90cm Miss janette weegram Drag queen dhz 169086 437158 169086 26

4 11:14 British Novice/90cm Paddy Muir Eloquently Put 112683 440700 177692 Open 27

4 11:16 British Novice/90cm Paige Wright kybalia 144744 129

4 11:18 British Novice/90cm Ria Scott Sjl ginger 134775 440795 134774 29

4 11:20 British Novice/90cm Kiera Newlove marbaya 160599 440423 160599 31

4 11:22 British Novice/90cm Tim Craggs TC Copacabana 92235 440766 92235 32

4 11:24 British Novice/90cm Carrera-Jade Thorpe A Amelusiena 4 124766 378089 124766 Open 33

4 11:26 British Novice/90cm Alexandra Donoughue Macadam cowboy du lin 160652 421760 160652 Open 12

4 11:28 British Novice/90cm Harry Wood Madge vdw 132487 0 92757 35

4 11:30 British Novice/90cm Lisa buttery Young cluide 43508 375324 43508 Open 36

4 11:32 British Novice/90cm Liz Wilson Eye Down 152789 404534 na Open 37

4 11:34 British Novice/90cm Anna Chadwick Elmo VI 124529 414685 124529 38

4 11:36 British Novice/90cm Becky Cooper Bobby Brown IV 112915 440799 O/R 39

4 11:38 British Novice/90cm Emma Littlewood KMS Avarus 84716 Temporary card 84716 40



4 11:40 British Novice/90cm Frankie Parker RONNOCA LANCE 168225 412959 168225 41

4 11:42 British Novice/90cm Joanne Earle My Irish Quality Boy 94585 439781 29547 42

4 11:44 British Novice/90cm Kate heslin Bowes mrs small 176756 401320 176756 43

4 11:46 British Novice/90cm Lucy Carver Dolly vhp z 117730 435709 117730 44

4 11:48 British Novice/90cm Megan dowson Fredaâ€™s promise 176350 440460 176350 45

4 11:50 British Novice/90cm Tim Craggs Strandhill ocean wave 92235 439178 92235 46

4 11:52 British Novice/90cm Mark poskitt Millroad musician 121188 407015 101888 Open 47

4 11:54 British Novice/90cm Gayle McDonnell Mais Oui Lancer 83039 438723 124

4 11:56 British Novice/90cm Paige Wright hanleen fluer de liss 144744 130

5 11:58 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

5 12:20 95cm NatAm/Open Carrera-Jade Thorpe Foxwood Secret Agent 124766 380942 124766 11

5 12:22 95cm NatAm/Open Amy Veitch Quinella Z 137231 418618 137231 13

5 12:24 95cm NatAm/Open Becky Hill Portmore stroller 131466 383757 . 14

5 12:26 95cm NatAm/Open Chanelle Soakell Valisera 164180 428242 171063 15

5 12:28 95cm NatAm/Open Jade Hutchinson Lurgan Du Carel 139729 370088 139728 18

5 12:30 95cm NatAm/Open Mason Shield-Graham Glencarrig Maeve 177533 440582 168667 23

5 12:32 95cm NatAm/Open Philippa Archibald Dolce Vita TN Z 141064 425736 117203 28

5 12:34 95cm NatAm/Open Anna Chadwick Elmo VI 124529 414685 124529 38

5 12:36 95cm NatAm/Open Becky Cooper Bobby Brown IV 112915 440799 Or 39

5 12:38 95cm NatAm/Open Joanne Earle My Irish Quality Boy 94585 439781 29547 42

5 12:40 95cm NatAm/Open Megan dowson Fredaâ€™s promise 176350 440460 176350 45

5 12:42 95cm NatAm/Open Alexandra Donoughue Macadam cowboy du lin 160652 421760 160652 12

5 12:44 95cm NatAm/Open Bella Fraser Calibre 154407 376060 154406 48

5 12:46 95cm NatAm/Open Amelia Brennan-Vaccaro Head four Heights 145669 415213 23155 49

5 12:48 95cm NatAm/Open John Guy Lammy Laugh 170786 EUDTW 50

5 12:50 95cm NatAm/Open Katie Benbow Minimee 111 122544 355969 122544 51

5 12:52 95cm NatAm/Open Courtney Thompson Dwyfach Mabon 157529 412396 157529 52

5 12:54 95cm NatAm/Open Vicky Jeffries Zapatano 86516 396213 141311 53

5 12:56 95cm NatAm/Open Paige Wright roxy 144744 131

5 12:58 95cm NatAm/Open Gayle McDonnell Llanbad Oscar 83039 405887 125

5 13:00 95cm NatAm/Open Amy Goodwin Incavalzah 136280 417296 136280 54

5 13:02 95cm NatAm/Open Beccie Atkinson Arracourt 146437 420049 146437 55

5 13:04 95cm NatAm/Open Becky Hill Monsieur de pomme j 131466 437244 131466 56



5 13:06 95cm NatAm/Open Carolyn Newman On N Over 161300 421583 O/R 57

5 13:08 95cm NatAm/Open Clare Birtwistle Brogue 116276 380225 116276 58

5 13:10 95cm NatAm/Open Francesca Britton Randis Boy 126849 424214 94020 59

5 13:12 95cm NatAm/Open Harriet Beecroft Hill of Tara B 150599 431941 150599 60

5 13:14 95cm NatAm/Open jasmine Grace Black blower superstition na RLCUV na 61

5 13:16 95cm NatAm/Open Lindsey craggs Lydia van opstee 171063 437119 171063 62

5 13:18 95cm NatAm/Open Mellisa Whitfield Chacco Bay 123773 426882 123773 63

5 13:20 95cm NatAm/Open Philippa Archibald Quarrycrest Clover 141064 123456 105041 64

5 13:22 95cm NatAm/Open Rebecca Mountain TB NOVA 141312 402958 141311 65

5 13:24 95cm NatAm/Open Ria Scott Ballyengland Cooley 134775 431994 134774 66

5 13:26 95cm NatAm/Open Ruby Hurd Killayne Touch of quality 154901 406422 89550 67

5 13:28 95cm NatAm/Open Sophie Clark Venezuela DH Z 162081 414957 162081 68

5 13:30 95cm NatAm/Open Tilly Sutton Whitegates Miss Petty Cash 148462 407365 148461 69

5 13:32 95cm NatAm/Open Tom Ingram Bowes chinook 161471 426261 Tom Ingram 70

5 13:34 95cm NatAm/Open Victoria Baker Circus Maximus 50479 432261 0 71

5 13:36 95cm NatAm/Open Bella Fraser Royal presence 154407 431822 154406 72

13:38 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

6 14:00 Discovery/100 Open Paige Wright roxy 144744 131

6 14:02 Discovery/100 Open Gayle McDonnell Mais Oui Lancer 83038 438723 124

6 14:04 Discovery/100 Open Emma Littlewood KMS Avarus 84716 Temporary card 84726 40

6 14:06 Discovery/100 Open Frankie Parker RONNOCA LANCE 168225 412959 168225 41

6 14:08 Discovery/100 Open Kate heslin Bowes mrs small 176756 401320 176756 43

6 14:10 Discovery/100 Open Lucy carver Dolly VHP z 117730 Discovery 117730 44

6 14:12 Discovery/100 Open Bella Fraser Calibre 154407 376060 154406 48

6 14:14 Discovery/100 Open Becky Hill Monsieur de pomme j 131466 437244 131466 56

6 14:16 Discovery/100 Open Carolyn Newman On N Over 161300 421583 O/R 57

6 14:18 Discovery/100 Open Francesca Britton Randis boy 126849 424214 94020 59

6 14:20 Discovery/100 Open Harriet Beecroft Hill of Tara B 150599 431941 150599 60

6 14:22 Discovery/100 Open Mellisa Whitfield Chacco Bay 123773 426882 123773 63

6 14:24 Discovery/100 Open Philippa Archibald Quarrycrest Clover 141064 123456 105041 64

6 14:26 Discovery/100 Open Rebecca Mountain TB NOVA 141312 402958 141311 65

6 14:28 Discovery/100 Open Ria Scott Ballyengland Cooley 134775 431994 134774 66

6 14:30 Discovery/100 Open Sophie Clark Venezuela DH Z 162081 414957 162081 68



6 14:32 Discovery/100 Open Tilly Sutton Whitegates Miss Petty Cash 148462 407365 148461 69

6 14:34 Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker Circus Maximus 50479 432261 0 70

6 14:36 Discovery/100 Open Bella Fraser Royal presence 154407 431822 154406 71

6 14:38 Discovery/100 Open Chantelle Duggan Arkello 108086 439739 108086 72

6 14:40 Discovery/100 Open Paige Wright kybalia 144744 129

6 14:42 Discovery/100 Open Eva Carroll Billy Bangles 149731 435260 Eva Carroll 73

6 14:44 Discovery/100 Open Hannah smith Holini b 1744505 428851 1744505 74

6 14:46 Discovery/100 Open Millie Hammond Melpolis gii 158115 433683 157729 75

6 14:48 Discovery/100 Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 92961 145799 92961 76

6 14:50 Discovery/100 Open Beccie Atkinson Arracourt 146437 420049 146437 77

6 14:52 Discovery/100 Open Chloe Robinson Secret Desire 162608 424110 143595 78

6 14:54 Discovery/100 Open Clare Birtwistle Art candy 116276 386524 116276 79

6 14:56 Discovery/100 Open Emily Douglas Vincelot 108173 405822 112926 80

6 14:58 Discovery/100 Open Emily Jacson Chaccos Land 167854 433256 167796 81

6 15:00 Discovery/100 Open Gabriella D'Ambrosio CASHALLCO 136827 434741 136826 82

6 15:02 Discovery/100 Open Holly Gair Carrighill Russelle 112363 399381 15953 83

6 15:04 Discovery/100 Open Joanne Earle Millrose 94585 431892 29547 84

6 15:06 Discovery/100 Open Lauren Sisson Chellie 96361 381499 87203 85

6 15:08 Discovery/100 Open Ruby Hurd Billy Bemore 154901 435110 89550 86

6 15:10 Discovery/100 Open Chantelle Duggan Cleveland Way 108086 439712 108086 87

6 15:12 Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker Clorogue Ridge 50479 428881 or 88

6 15:14 Discovery/100 Open Paige Wright hanleen fluer de liss 144744 130

15:16 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

7 15:38 105cm Nat Am/Open Amy Goodwin Incavalzah 136280 417296 136280 54

7 15:40 105cm Nat Am/Open jasmine grace black blower superstition na RLCUV na 61

7 15:42 105cm Nat Am/Open Tom Ingram Bowes chinook 161471 426261 Tom Ingram 70

7 15:44 105cm Nat Am/Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 92961 145799 92961 Open 76

7 15:46 105cm Nat Am/Open Chloe Robinson Secret Desire 162608 424110 143595 78

7 15:48 105cm Nat Am/Open Emily Douglas Vincelot 108173 405822 112926 Open 80

7 15:50 105cm Nat Am/Open Emily Jackson Chaccos Land 167854 433256 167796 81

7 15:52 105cm Nat Am/Open Joanne Earle Millrose 94585 431892 29547 84

7 15:54 105cm Nat Am/Open Lauren Sisson Chellie 96361 381499 87203 85

7 15:56 105cm Nat Am/Open Ruby Hurd Billy Bemore 154901 435110 89550 86



7 15:58 105cm Nat Am/Open Victoria Baker Clorogue Ridge 50479 428881 or 87

7 16:00 105cm Nat Am/Open Holly Gair Balou Bunny 112363 416935 15953 88

7 16:02 105cm Nat Am/Open Devon dutton Tgf balou boy 147975 418838 147975 89

7 16:04 105cm Nat Am/Open Drew Birtwistle Lucille b 26555 436605 27555 Open 90

7 16:06 105cm Nat Am/Open Kelly Lazenby Heterna 71062 418873 71062 91

7 16:08 105cm Nat Am/Open Louise Wilson Blackrock Fred 118949 405019 118949 92

7 16:10 105cm Nat Am/Open Amy fife Springfield 99919 349609 99918 93

7 16:12 105cm Nat Am/Open Anna fern robinson NORDICA 134867 415179 131577 94

7 16:14 105cm Nat Am/Open Gail Smith Lachain Lass 99204 384781 59052 95

7 16:16 105cm Nat Am/Open Harriet Beecroft Arkan's Tzarina 150599 416763 150599 96

7 16:18 105cm Nat Am/Open Laura Smith Coolrock Musketeer 124808 414650 124808 97

7 16:20 105cm Nat Am/Open Sophie McDearmid Westlea Just By Chance N/a JVFZT 98

7 16:22 105cm Nat Am/Open Victoria Baker Cantata 50479 360465 or 99

7 16:24 105cm Nat Am/Open Holly Gair Topline Bellini 112363 406927 15953 100

16:26 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

8 16:48 Newcomers/110cm Open Gabriella D'Ambrosio CASHALLCO 136827 434741 136826 82

8 16:50 Newcomers/110cm Open Amy fife Springfield 99919 349609 99918 Open 93

8 16:52 Newcomers/110cm Open Anna fern robinson NORDICA 134867 415179 131577 Open 94

8 16:54 Newcomers/110cm Open Gail Smith Lachain Lass 99204 384781 59052 Open 95

8 16:56 Newcomers/110cm Open Harriet Beecroft Arkan's Tzarina 150599 416763 150599 Open 96

8 16:58 Newcomers/110cm Open Laura Smith Coolrock Musketeer 124808 414650 124808 97

8 17:00 Newcomers/110cm Open Sophie McDearmid Westlea Just By Chance N/a JVFZT 98

8 17:02 Newcomers/110cm Open Victoria Baker Cantata 50479 360465 or 99

8 17:04 Newcomers/110cm Open Lucy Gilsenan Mid Summer Rose 140858 414321 140858 Open 100

8 17:06 Newcomers/110cm Open kerry dicken Koblenz ii 161027 435994 161027 101

8 17:08 Newcomers/110cm Open Paige Broadbent Capriati II 132413 430064 132413 103

8 17:10 Newcomers/110cm Open Holly Gair Lgs survivor 112363 432765 15953 104

8 17:12 Newcomers/110cm Open PAUL BARKER ACARNO B 50254 436680 84574/17423 113

8 17:14 Newcomers/110cm Open Beth Lach JE TAIME II 110875 430754 110875 102

8 17:16 Newcomers/110cm Open Sophie Neasham Twingo III 136953 384495 136953 0pen 105

8 17:18 Newcomers/110cm Open Sadie Abel GLS Contessina 126705 438779 126705 123

8 17:20 Newcomers/110cm Open Gayle McDonnell Millfield Merlin 83039 433830 126

8 17:22 Newcomers/110cm Open Stephanie Green Moyreisk simba 130505 425853 130505 127



8 17:24 Newcomers/110cm Open Paige Wright unigrade 144744 132

8 17:26 Newcomers/110cm Open Chantelle Duggan Fortuna De Riverland 108086 429541 108086 106

8 17:28 Newcomers/110cm Open Chloe Hagan Float van twelve oaks 169550 415187 169550 107

8 17:30 Newcomers/110cm Open Claudia Harding Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 143618 433148 143618 Open 108

8 17:32 Newcomers/110cm Open Emma Littlewood Maysong 84716 Temporary card 84716 109

8 17:34 Newcomers/110cm Open Hannah Barker Galaxy V 137676 400517 17425 110

8 17:36 Newcomers/110cm Open Isabella Armstrong Horbelina T 155479 434213 155478 111

8 17:38 Newcomers/110cm Open Lucy Carver Evita SH 117730 396864 117730 Open 112

8 17:40 Newcomers/110cm Open Sadie Abel Valero Z 126705 400988 146694 115

8 17:42 Newcomers/110cm Open Sophie McDearmid Killawalla Chester N/a EOFKP 116

8 17:44 Newcomers/110cm Open Summer Tones Cassie SL 152690 428266 145831 117

8 17:46 Newcomers/110cm Open Lucy Gilsenan Play Girl II 140858 429802 140858 Open 118

8 17:48 Newcomers/110cm Open kerry dicken Bull finch 161027 440590 161027 119

8 17:50 Newcomers/110cm Open Paige Broadbent Hero IV 132413 411361 132413 120

8 17:52 Newcomers/110cm Open Holly Gair Umberto de fauquez 112363 361904 15953 121

8 17:54 Newcomers/110cm Open PAUL BARKER CLUDO IV 50254 396826 156749 Open 114

9 17:56 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

9 18:18 115cm Members Cup/Open kerry dicken Bull finch 161027 440590 161027 119

9 18:20 115cm Members Cup/Open Sadie Abel GLS Contessina 126705 438779 126705 123

9 18:22 115cm Members Cup/Open Gayle McDonnell Millfield Merlin 83039 433830 126

9 18:24 115cm Members Cup/Open Stephanie Green Moyreisk simba 130505 425853 130505 127

9 18:26 115cm Members Cup/Open Paige Wright unigrade 144744 132

9 18:28 115cm Members Cup/Open Morgann Henderson SSH Leagh 123729 402569 90096 128

9 18:30 115cm Members Cup/Open Chloe Hagan Float van twelve oaks 169550 415187 169550 107

9 18:32 115cm Members Cup/Open Claudia Harding Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 143618 433148 143618 108

9 18:34 115cm Members Cup/Open Hannah Barker Galaxy V 137676 400517 17425 110

9 18:36 115cm Members Cup/Open Isabella Armstrong Horbelina T 155479 434213 155478 111

9 18:38 115cm Members Cup/Open Lucy Carver Evita SH 117730 â€œ.        â€œ 117730 112

9 18:40 115cm Members Cup/Open PAUL BARKER CLUDO IV 50254 396826 156749 114

9 18:42 115cm Members Cup/Open Sadie Abel Valero Z 126705 400988 146694 115

9 18:44 115cm Members Cup/Open Sophie McDearmid Killawalla Chester N/a N/a N/a 116

9 18:46 115cm Members Cup/Open Summer Tones Cassie SL 152690 428266 145831 117

9 18:48 115cm Members Cup/Open Lucy Gilsenan Play Girl II 140858 429802 140858 118



9 18:50 115cm Members Cup/Open Holly Gair Lgs Survivor 112363 432765 15953 120

9 18:52 115cm Members Cup/Open kerry dicken Koblenz ii 161027 431881 161027 121

9 18:54 115cm Members Cup/Open Paige Broadbent Capriati II 132413 430064 132413 122


